
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
71 
47 
5 

10 
37 
93 
44 
17 
21 
73 
75 
98 
15 
36 
4 

Class 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sports
Superstock 

Name 
Christoffer BERGMAN 
Ahmed AL MUYINI 
Saska TOTARO 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Christopher DEMPSEY 
Muhammed USMAN 
Nasir SYED 
Remi MISCHLER 
Boman PARAKH 
Ivan MARTINELLI 
Graham PURVIS 
Aymeric TOUTAIN 
Abdulsamee SYED 
Pierre PINIAU 
Lionel SABIANI 

Car 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda  
Yamaha 
Yamaha  
Kawasaki 
Yamaha  
Yamaha 
Yamaha  
Yamaha  
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Model/Engine 
R6 
R6 
848 EVO 
CBR600RR 
R6 
R6 
636R 
R6 
R6 
R6 
R6 
R6 
675R 
899 
848 

Laps 
13 
8 
9 

10 
10 
6 
5 

13 
7 
5 

11 
6 
7 
6 

10 

Diff 

2.607 
3.204 
3.220 
3.733 
4.730 
5.090 
6.880 
6.925 
8.045 
9.548 
9.964 

11.685 
12.151 
17.456 

Gap 

2.607 
0.597 
0.016 
0.513 
0.997 
0.360 
1.790 
0.045 
1.120 
1.503 
0.416 
1.721 
0.466 
5.305 

Best Tm 
1:29.795 
1:32.402 
1:32.999 
1:33.015 
1:33.528 
1:34.525 
1:34.885 
1:36.675 
1:36.720 
1:37.840 
1:39.343 
1:39.759 
1:41.480 
1:41.946 
1:47.251 

In Lap 
5 
7 
8 
5 
9 
5 
4 
9 
6 
2 

10 
3 
6 
4 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
BIKE # 73 - 3 PLACE GRID PENALTY IN RACE 1 - STEWARDS DECISION 

Printed: 11/13/2020 11:15:07 AM 

Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

National Race Day 

WAS National Sportsbike Championship 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:05 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/13/2020 09:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
71 
47 
10 
5 

37 
44 
93 
17 
98 
21 
36 
75 
15 
4 

73 

Class 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sports
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 

Superstock 

Name 
Christoffer BERGMAN 
Ahmed AL MUYINI 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Saska TOTARO 
Christopher DEMPSEY 
Nasir SYED 
Muhammed USMAN 
Remi MISCHLER 
Aymeric TOUTAIN 
Boman PARAKH 
Pierre PINIAU 
Graham PURVIS 
Abdulsamee SYED 
Lionel SABIANI 

Ivan MARTINELLI 

Car 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda  
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha  
Yamaha  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha  
Triumph 
Ducati 

Yamaha  

Model/Engine 
R6 
R6 
CBR600RR 
848 EVO 
R6 
636R 
R6 
R6 
R6 
R6 
899 
R6 
675R 
848 

R6 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

4 

Diff 

10.850 
11.617 
15.198 
18.908 
24.130 
27.795 
35.669 
41.482 
42.507 
54.243 
55.529 

1:06.457 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

10.850 
0.767 
3.581 
3.710 
5.222 
3.665 
7.874 
5.813 
1.025 

11.736 
1.286 

10.928 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
34.616 

1:31.306 
37.213 

1:32.048 
1:33.639 
1:34.217 
1:34.838 
1:36.326 
1:37.250 
1:36.135 
1:40.306 
1:39.534 
1:41.147 
1:43.278 

1:34.629 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 11/13/2020 1:53:51 PM 

Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
10.850 

Avg. Speed 
143.938 

Best Lap Tm 
34.616 

Best Speed 
370.233 

Best Lap by 
71 - Christoffer BERGMAN 

National Race Day 

WAS National Sportsbike Championship 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:40:22 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/13/2020 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
71 
10 
47 
5 

37 
93 
44 
17 
21 
98 
36 
75 
15 
4 

Class 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 
Modified Sportsb
Superstock 
Superstock 
Superstock 

Name 
Christoffer BERGMAN 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Ahmed AL MUYINI 
Saska TOTARO 
Christopher DEMPSEY 
Muhammed USMAN 
Nasir SYED 
Remi MISCHLER 
Boman PARAKH 
Aymeric TOUTAIN 
Pierre PINIAU 
Graham PURVIS 
Abdulsamee SYED 
Lionel SABIANI 

Car 
Yamaha 
Honda  
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha  
Kawasaki 
Yamaha  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha  
Triumph 
Ducati 

Model/Engine 
R6 
CBR600RR 
R6 
848 EVO 
R6 
R6 
636R 
R6 
R6 
R6 
899 
R6 
675R 
848 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

18.801 
24.764 
25.138 
49.673 

1:00.202 
1:07.724 
1:21.549 
1:23.505 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

18.801 
5.963 
0.374 

24.535 
10.529 
7.522 

13.825 
1.956 
1 Lap 

13.015 
7.464 
9.298 

26.062 

Best Tm 
1:30.487 
1:31.873 
1:31.957 
1:32.575 
1:34.224 
1:34.991 
1:34.989 
1:36.998 
1:36.899 
1:39.058 
1:39.821 
1:40.499 
1:40.717 
1:43.652 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
# BIKE 36 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - INFRINGEMENT OF ARTICLE 14.3 OF SPORTING REGULATIONS 

Printed: 11/13/2020 4:51:04 PM 

Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
18.801 

Avg. Speed 
140.249 

Best Lap Tm 
1:30.487 

Best Speed 
141.634 

Best Lap by 
71 - Christoffer BERGMAN 

National Race Day 

WAS National Sportsbike Championship 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:49:17 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/13/2020 15:55 


